/A Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
101#000003737

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay [nvestments Pt

Ltd t[a KWV 111006309

PO Box 528, Suider Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911
Re%. é\]OR N 2 041121/0021681789323/ 07
FATRTRARE . FLO.TD BBSGS Gross Weight :  150.395kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 5398

OR queriessa®kwv.co.za

901311 (700026551 | Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic cg

901405 |700025947 | Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml) pc
901408 |700025946 | Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
901395 (700025856 | Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) pc

901433 |700025396 | Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml | CS
901259 (700025301 | Hooch Blast Pagsion Fruit 4(6x275ml | CS
901032 |700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m | Bot
900137 |700026174 | KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023 Bot
900136 |700025660 | KWV Clagsic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | Bot

6 x 750
150 x 20
150 x 20
150 x 20
24 x 440
24 x 275
24 x 275
6 x 750
6 x 750

1.0
4.0
2.0
15.0
5.0
1.0
72.0
6.0
6.0

470.58
165.34
165.34
165.34
383.52
287.60
11.98
72.80
67.75

2.30 453,76

7.30 153.26
7.30 153.26
7.30 153.28
383.52

287.60

11.98

B.10 §6.90
14.10 58.20

in

459.7¢6 68.96 528.72
613.08 91.96 705.04
306.54 45.58 352.52
2,299.06 344.87 2,643.93
1,917.60 287,64 2,205.24
287.60 43.14 330.74
862.80 129.42 592.22
401.42 60.21 461.63

349.18 52.38 401.56

Dell_vered by Received in good order

Liguor Runner Durban on behalf of Customer

CLATRWQOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A Name:
Signature:
CLATRWOOD Date:

Name:

Date:

Depot Signature

Signature:

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Terms:

Payable after Discount : 8,4%2.28

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc Bank:
FNB
Currency: ZAR Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
Settlement Discount H 129.32-




