

Bill to:  
**MIMVAL**  
 OXFORD LIQUORS  
 VALLEYDENE INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD  
 330 TARA ROAD, BLUFF  
 WENTWORTH, DURBAN  
 4052  
 VAT REG NO: 4200259376

Ship-to:  
**MIMVAL**  
 OXFORD LIQUORS  
 VALLEYDENE INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD  
 330 TARA ROAD, BLUFF  
 WENTWORTH, DURBAN  
 4052



Customer Order Date:  
 Customer Order Number:  
 101#000003737  
 KWV Order Number:  
 111006909  
 Loading Status:  
 Gross Weight : 150.395kg

Document Type:  
 TAX INVOICE  
 Document No: 0041170931  
 Document Date: 29.04.2025  
 Delivery date: 29.04.2025  
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR [queriessa@kwv.co.za](mailto:queriessa@kwv.co.za)

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
901311	700026551	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic	CS	6 x 750	1.0	470.58	2.30		459.76	459.76	68.96	528.72
901405	700025947	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	4.0	165.34	7.30		153.26	613.08	91.96	705.04
901408	700025946	Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	2.0	165.34	7.30		153.26	306.54	45.98	352.52
901395	700025956	Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	15.0	165.34	7.30		153.28	2,299.06	344.87	2,643.93
901433	700025396	Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml)	CS	24 x 440	5.0	383.52			383.52	1,917.60	287.64	2,205.24
901259	700025301	Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml)	CS	24 x 275	1.0	287.60			287.60	287.60	43.14	330.74
901032	700025233	Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x275ml)	Bot	24 x 275	72.0	11.98			11.98	862.80	129.42	992.22
900137	700026174	KWV Classic Shiraz 6x750ml 2023	Bot	6 x 750	6.0	72.80	8.10		66.90	401.42	60.21	461.63
900136	700025660	KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml	Bot	6 x 750	6.0	67.75	14.10		58.20	349.18	52.38	401.56
										7,497.04	1,124.56	8,621.60

OXFORD LIQUORS - BLUFF

DATE: 29.4.2025

SIGN: [Signature]

CLASS/ (V / 10):

CLAIM NO: JAMA

CLAIM NO: FIRECOGES

Liquor Runners Durban  
 DEBRIEFED  
 Signed [Signature]

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

<b>Delivered by</b>  Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A  CLAIRWOOD	<b>Received in good order</b>  on behalf of Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	<b>Depot Signature</b>  For Receipt from Customer  Name: Signature: Date:	<b>Payment Terms:</b>  15 days from stmt 1.5% disc  Currency: ZAR  Settlement Discount : 129.32- Payable after Discount : 8,492.28	<b>Bank Details: Cheque Acc</b> Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <u>FNB</u> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
---	--	---	---	---